71

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—Ta.

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item

2093

2094
2095
2096

2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103

2104
2105
2106
2107

2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2118
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127

2128
2129
2130
2131

2132
2133
2134
2135

2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 55 —continued.
Roaps, Erc.—continued.
Nelson Road District—continued.

Blenheim to Hope Junction, via Top-
house (Tophouse to Hope Junction
Section)

Braeburn Settlement—
Grassy Road (£100, £1 for £1)
Tutaki Road (£100, £1 for £1) ...

Buller River Light. traffic Bridge
(Murchison), (on account of £1 500)

Coffee Creek Bridge

Elliotte Road

Flat Creek Road

Glencairn to Maruia North Block

Glengarry Road

Glengarry to Maruia Brldge .

Glenhope to Murchison Main Road
bridges

Glenhope to Murchison (The Rocks)

Glenroy to Maruia (£1 for £1) .

Glenroy to Rappahannock

Glenroy River Suspension Brldge
(Glenroy Valley Road)

Glenroy Road

Gowan River Road

Holman to Flower Track

Mangles Valley (£1 for £1)

Manley’s Road

Maruia to Caslani’s

Maruia River Bridge (Malr 8)

Maruia River Brldge to Roberts

Maruia South Road ..

Maruia Valley (£1 for £1)

Matakitaki River protective works ...

Matakitaki River (west bank)

Matakitaki Valley Road ...

Matiri River (east bank) ...

Madtiri River (west bank)

Mitchell’s Road

Murchison streets

Newman Road

Nuggety Creek Road ...

Nuggety Creek (Stockbridge), (on
account)

O’Donnell Road .

Owen Junction to Murchison Creek

Owen River Suspension Bridge (Thomas’)

Paenga Post-office to Shenandoah
Junction

Pea Soup Creek to Paenga Post-office

Ragg Road .

Rahu to Maruia Hot bpnngs .

Rappahannock Road (Caves Stream to
Gibbs’)

Roberts to Coffee Creek ...

Rotoiti Lake Road

Ruffe Creek Bridge .

Sandstone Creek Track ...

Shenandoah Road

Taylor Creek to Lesters

Te Wiriki Valley to Lake Rotoroa ...

Tiraumea Valley

Tutaki River Bridge (Bmeburn—Mur
chison Road), (on account of £1,500)

Murchison

1919-20.

£

1,475

300
277
900

200
150
200
200
200
200
.148

800

50
500
500

700
500
200
109
200
200
700
698
500
100

74

500 |

445
200
400

50

95
650
550
500

50
250
100
500

300

250
250

200
325
200
200
200
500
250
114
700
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