Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

· · ·	omiss and nones, not			and the second second second second second second
Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1919–20.	
	VOTE No. 55—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Nelson Road District—continued.			
2093	Blenheim to Hope Junction, via Top- house (Tophouse to Hope Junction Section)	Murchison	1,475	
2001	Braeburn Settlement—		222	
2094 2095		,,	300	
2095		,,	277 900	
2097	(Murchison), (on account of £1,500) Coffee Creek Bridge	"	200	
2098		"	150	
2099		,,	200	
2100		,,	200	
2101	Glengarry Road	,,	200	
2102	Glengarry to Maruia Bridge Glenhope to Murchison Main Road	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 148 \end{array}$	
2103	bridges	,,	.140	
2104	Glenhope to Murchison (The Rocks)	,,	800	
2105	Glenroy to Maruia (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
$\frac{2106}{2107}$	Glenroy to Rappahannock Glenroy River Suspension Bridge	,,	500 500	
2107	(Glenroy Valley Road)	,,	500	
2108	Glenroy Road	,,	700	
2109	Gowan River Road	,,	500	
$\frac{2110}{2111}$,,	200 109	
$2111 \\ 2112$	$egin{array}{lll} ext{Mangles Valley (£1 for £1)} & \dots & $,,	200	
2113	Maruia to Caslani's	",	200	
2114	Maruia River Bridge (Mair's)	,,	700	
2115	Maruia River Bridge to Roberts	,,	698	
2116	Maruia South Road	,,	500	
$\begin{array}{c} 2117 \\ 2118 \end{array}$	Maruia Valley (£1 for £1) Matakitaki River protective works	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 100 \\ 74 \end{bmatrix}$	
2119	Matakitaki River (west bank)	",	500	
2120		,,	445	
2121	Matiri River (east bank)	,,	200	
2122	Matiri River (west bank)	,,	400	
$2123 \\ 2124$	Mitchell's Road Murchison streets	,,	50 95	
2124	Newman Road	,,	550	
2126	Nuggety Creek Road	",	550	
2127	Nuggety Creek (Stockbridge), (on account)	,,	500	
2 128	O'Donnell Road	,,	50	
2129	Owen Junction to Murchison Creek	,,	250	
$2130 \\ 2131$	Owen River Suspension Bridge (Thomas') Paenga Post-office to Shenandoah	,,	100 500	
2101	Junction	,,	500	
2132	Pea Soup Creek to Paenga Post-office	,,	300	
2133	Ragg Road	,,	75	
2134	Rahu to Maruia Hot Springs	,,	250	
2135	Rappahannock Road (Caves Stream to Gibbs')	,,	250	
2136	Roberts to Coffee Creek	,,	200	
2137	Rotoiti Lake Road	,,	325	
2138	Ruffe Creek Bridge	,,	200	
$\frac{2139}{2140}$	Sandstone Creek Track Shenandoah Road	,,	200 200	
$\frac{2140}{2141}$	Taylor Creek to Lesters	"	500	
2142	Te Wiriki Valley to Lake Rotoroa	,,	250	
2143	Tiraumea Valley	,,	114	
2144	Tutaki River Bridge (Braeburn–Murchison Road), (on account of £1,500)	,,	700	